
Sequoia Healthy Start

east bay agency for children 

            east bay agency for children 

   P.E.A.C.E. Afterschool Program


PEACE Monthly Calendar and Payment Calculation
 September 2016
Day rates are based on the monthly rates posted on the PPTG website.

	Rate level
	M, T, Th, F
	Addi-tional

child
	Minimum 

days
	Addi-tional

child
	Weekly rate for 5 days (first child)
	Holiday

Rates


	Addi-tional

child

	Full
	$15
	$10
	$20
	$12
	$80
	$35
	$30

	Moderate
	$9
	$6
	$12
	$7.50
	$48
	$30
	$25

	Reduced
	$4.50
	$4
	$6
	$4
	$24
	$25
	$20

	Low
	$2.50
	$2
	$3
	$2
	$13
	$20
	$15

	Scholarship
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$0
	$15
	$10


Month: September 2016
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Weekly

Totals:

	
	
	Min Day
	1

	2
	

	5
No Program
	6
	7
Min Day
	8

	9

	

	12

	13

	14
Min Day
	15
	16

	

	19

	20

	21
Min Day
	22

	23

	

	26

	27
	28

Min Day
	29
	30
	Monthly Total:




Make checks/money orders  payable to EBAC c/o Peralta P.E.A.C.E. program:

Student’s name: ___________________________________
Check #: _________________Check amount: ______________

With questions or special circumstances contact Sherice Tyler: sherice.t-brown@ebac.org 

Sherice Tyler, EBAC Afterschool Site Coordinator
P.E.A.C.E - Peralta's Enriching and Creative Environment  
*Program will not operate on holiday schedules if there are less than 20 students signed up*




